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The menu of Wahoo's Fish Tacos from Fresno includes 156 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $6.6. You can view the categories on the menu below. lke's Campus Pointe in Fresno,
California is a vegan-friendly restaurant known for their delicious all vegan sandwiches with a wide variety of
options. The staff is friendly and welcoming, making it a must-visit spot for anyone in the area.
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Wahoo's Fish Tacos Menu

Salads

SALAD

Pizza
Pl1ZZA HAWAII

Mains

ASADA FRIES $11.6

Main Courses

NACHOS

Fish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Side Orders

CHIPS GUACAMOLE $6.0

Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN

Appetizer

SHRIMP TACOS

Sandwich

WAHOOS SANDWICH $14.1

Kids Menu

KIDS TACO PLATE $8.6

Add Ons

AVOCADO SLICES $1.3

Kids Meals

KIDS PLATE

From The Garden

SUNSET CHOPPED SALAD $12.0

Drink

TROPICANA PINK LEMONADE $3.1

Fried Seafood

FISH N CHIPS $11.0

German Specialties
FRIKADELLE

Just For Kids

BLACK BEAN, RICE CHEESE

BURRITO $5.4

Pizza Toppings

VEGGIES

Power Plates & Bowls

FAJITA BOWL $12.0

Dips, Snacks, & Small
Plates

LOADED NACHOS $10.5

Sides (3Pd)

SIDE RICE $3.7
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Nachos &Amp; Fries

1/2 FRIES

Beverages - Pepsi
Fountain
CHERRY PEPSI

Taco&Apos;S &Amp;
Enchilada&Apos;S

FUEGO CANITAS TACO

Drinks

MTN DEW

STARBUCKS DOUBLE SHOT
ENERGY

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Appetizers
LOADED QUESADILLA
GUACAMOLE TOSTADAS

Energy Drinks
BANG
MONSTER

Poke Bowl

SALMON BOWL
SHRIMP BOWL

$2.5

$3.1

$4.9

$3.1

$3.1

$4.9

$10.0
$8.0

$3.1
$3.1

$12.8
$13.5

Plates

#1 ONE TACO OR ENCHILADA

805 BATTERED FISH CHIPS

Shared Plates

JALAPENO ROLLS

CHILE VERDE QUESADILLAS

Soups

KALE KAI SALAD
WAHOO'S SALAD

POWER CHOPPED SALAD

Snacks
CHIPS SALSA
MINI QUESADILLA
BRC BURRITO

Sandwiches
CHICKEN SANDWICH
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH
MEATBALL SANDWICH

Sauces
SALSA
GUACAMOLE
RANCH

Soft Drinks

PEPSI
SOBE LIFE WATER
BOTTLE WATER

$8.9
$13.2

$7.7
$9.2

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0

$2.7
$5.4
$7.4

$3.1
$3.1
$2.5
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Sides WAHOO'S BOWL $11.0
SIDE BEANS $3.7 MAUI STEAK BOWL $12.4
SIDE GUAC SOUR CREAM $1.9 e KALUA PIG BOWL $12.0
SIDE TORTILLAS OR CHEESE $1.3 FUEGO BURRITO BOWL $11.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks These Types Of Dishes
ROOT BEER $3.1 Are Being Served
ICED TEA $3.1 FISH
RED BULL $3.1 SANDWICH
GATORADE $2.5 PANINI

SALAD
Burritos SOUP
MR. LEE'S SCREAM'N CHICKEN $9.0 TUNA STEAK
BURRITO :
BANZAI BURRITO $9.5 Beverages
HAWAIIAN ONION RING BURRITO  $13.3

BREWED ICED TEA $2.7
CHICKEN BURRITO

DIET PEPSI $3.1

PEPSI ZERO $3.1
Restaurant Category

SIERRA MIST $3.1
TROPICAL

BRISK RASPBERRY ICED TEA $3.1
MEXICAN

SPARKLING APPLE JUICE $3.1
VEGAN

JUICE BOTTLE $3.1
VEGETARIAN

Mexican Dishes
Starters

«Ex. ENCHILADA $4.0

TWO ENCHILADA ENTREE $10.8 oy

(4l tte TACOS
SHREDDED SANDWICH $10.8 W J

ENCHILADAS

ONE TACO ENTREE $7.0 -

TACO
ONE ENCHILADA ENTREE $7.0

TAQUITOS (3) $9.2
SPICY CRISPY FISH SANDWICH.

BURRITO

FISH TACOS
Bowls

TAQUITOS

PALEO BOWL $11.0
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Popular ltems FRIES s

TWO TACOS ENTREE ~ $10.8 GUACAMOLE 1207 $6.0

OUTER REEF BURRITO  $9.0 WHITE RICE 120Z $3.0

SKINNY BURRITO 570 TERIYAKI GRILLED VEGGIES 90Z  $3.0

BOWL PICO DE GALLO SALSA 120Z $2.5

BANZAI BOWL $11.8 GREEN SAUCE 120Z $2.6

THE 1988 TACO $4.0 RED ROASTED SALSA 120Z $1.5

CITRUS SLAW BURRITO $9.0 GUACAMOLE 307 $2.0

CITRUS SLAW TACO $4.0 BLACK BEANS 120Z $3.0

CHIPS, SALSA AND GUACAMOLE  $4.6 GREEN SAUCE 302 $0.8

#2 TWO TACOS OR ENCHILADAS  $13.0 PINTO BEANS 1207 $3.0

Ingredients Used CITRUS 'SLAW 120z $1.5

MR. LEE'S SAUCE 30Z $1.0

g CHEESE $0.6 MR. LEE'S SAUCE 1207 $4.0

SHRIMP BROWN RICE 120Z $3.0

TOFU WHITE BEANS 1207 $3.0

WHITE RICE PICO DE GALLO SALSA 30Z $0.5

KALE SOUR CREAM 30Z $0.8

AVOCADO RED ROASTED SALSA 30Z $0.4

CARAMEL CITRUS SLAW 60Z $0.8

TOMATOES TERIYAKI 30Z $1.0

LETTUCE TERIYAKI 12 OZ $4.0
SEAFOOD BROWN RICE

BUTTER CAJUN FRIES $5.5

BEANS MAUI ONION RINGS $7.7

BLACK BEANS DRESSINGS

Side Dishes RICE

CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP $6.0
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Wahoo's Fish Tacos

3053 E Campus Pointe Dr Opening Hours:
Fresno, CA 93710-7525, United Monday 10:30 -22:00
States Tuesday 10:30 -22:00

Wednesday 10:30 -22:00
Thursday 10:30 -22:00
Friday 10:30 -22:00
Saturday 10:30 -22:00
Sunday 10:30 -22:00

Made with Menu
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