

https://menuweb.menu
3053 E Campus Pointe Dr Fresno, CA 93710-7525, United States
+15593221982,+15599004873 - http://www.loveandsandwiches.com









The **menu of Wahoo's Fish Tacos** from Fresno includes *156* dishes. On average the **dishes or drinks on the menu** cost approximately \$6.6. You can view the categories on the menu below. Ike's Campus Pointe in Fresno, California is a vegan-friendly restaurant known for their delicious all vegan sandwiches with a wide variety of options. The staff is friendly and welcoming, making it a must-visit spot for anyone in the area.

AVOCADO SLICES

	F	-		4
		20		
			4	6.4
V				
•				

		`	
Salads		KIDS PLATE	
PIZZA HAWAII		From The Garden SUNSET CHOPPED SALAD	\$12.0
Mains ASADA FRIES	\$11.6	Drink TROPICANA PINK LEMONADE	\$3.1
Main Courses NACHOS		Fried Seafood FISH N CHIPS	\$11.0
FISH AND CHIPS		German Specialties FRIKADELLE	
Side Orders CHIPS GUACAMOLE	\$6.0	Just For Kids BLACK BEAN, RICE CHEESE BURRITO	\$5.4
Chicken FRIED CHICKEN		Pizza Toppings VEGGIES	
Appetizer SHRIMP TACOS		Power Plates & Bowl	\$
Sandwich WAHOOS SANDWICH	\$14.1	Dips, Snacks, & Smal Plates	I
Kids Menu		LOADED NACHOS	\$10.5
KIDS TACO PLATE	\$8.6	Sides (3Pd)	
Add Ons		SIDE RICE	\$3.7

\$1.3

	E	
		29
•		

Nachos &Amp Fries		Plates	
1/2 FRIES	\$2.5	#1 ONE TACO OR ENCHILADA	\$8.9
Beverages - Pepsi		805 BATTERED FISH CHIPS	\$13.2
Fountain		Shared Plates	
CHERRY PEPSI	\$3.1	JALAPENO ROLLS	\$7.7
		CHILE VERDE QUESADILLAS	\$9.2
Taco&AposS &Amp Enchilada&AposS		Soups	
FUEGO CAÑITAS TACO	\$4.9	KALE KAI SALAD	\$12.0
_		WAHOO'S SALAD	\$12.0
Drinks		POWER CHOPPED SALAD	\$12.0
MTN DEW	\$3.1	Chaolea	
STARBUCKS DOUBLE SHOT	\$3.1	Snacks	
ENERGY		CHIPS SALSA	\$2.7
Starters & Salads		MINI QUESADILLA	\$5.4
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.9	BRC BURRITO	\$7.4
FRENCH FRIES	,	Sandwiches	
A		CHICKEN SANDWICH	
Appetizers		FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	
LOADED QUESADILLA	\$10.0	MEATBALL SANDWICH	
GUACAMOLE TOSTADAS	\$8.0	_	
Engray Drinks		Sauces	
Energy Drinks		SALSA	
BANG	\$3.1	GUACAMOLE	
MONSTER	\$3.1	RANCH	
Poke Bowl		Soft Drinks	
SALMON BOWL	\$12.8	PEPSI	\$3.1
SHRIMP BOWL	\$13.5	SOBE LIFE WATER	\$3.1
		BOTTLE WATER	\$2.5

			C
	4.1	de.	
7			

Sides		WAHOO'S BOWL \$	311.0
SIDE BEANS	\$3.7	MAUI STEAK BOWL \$	12.4
SIDE GUAC SOUR CREAM	\$1.9	KALUA PIG BOWL \$	12.0
SIDE TORTILLAS OR CHEESE	\$1.3	FUEGO BURRITO BOWL \$	311.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks	\$3.1	These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served	
ICED TEA	\$3.1	FISH	
RED BULL	\$3.1	SANDWICH	
GATORADE	\$2.5	PANINI	
		SALAD	

Burritos

MR. LEE'S SCREAM'N CHICKEN BURRITO	\$9.0
BANZAI BURRITO	\$9.5
HAWAIIAN ONION RING BURRITO	\$13.3
CHICKEN BURRITO	

Restaurant Category

TROPICAL
MEXICAN
VEGAN
VEGETARIAN

Starters

TWO ENCHILADA ENTREE	\$10.8
SHREDDED SANDWICH	\$10.8
ONE TACO ENTREE	\$7.0
ONE ENCHILADA ENTREE	\$7.0
SPICY CRISPY FISH SANDWICH.	

Bowls

PALEO BOWL	\$11.0
------------	--------

Beverages

TUNA STEAK

SOUP

BREWED ICED TEA	\$2.7
DIET PEPSI	\$3.1
PEPSI ZERO	\$3.1
SIERRA MIST	\$3.1
BRISK RASPBERRY ICED TEA	\$3.1
SPARKLING APPLE JUICE	\$3.1
JUICE BOTTLE	\$3.1

Mexican Dishes

TAQUITOS

	ENCHILADA TACOS ENCHILADAS	\$4.0
TACO		
TAQUITOS	(3)	\$9.2
BURRITO		
FISH TACC	OS	



\$3.0

\$4.0

\$5.5

\$7.7

Popula	r Items
--------	---------



TWO TACOS ENTREE	ЭТ 0.0
OUTER REEF BURRITO	\$9.0
SKINNY BURRITO	\$7.0

DOWL	
BANZAI BOWL	\$11.8
THE 1988 TACO	\$4.0
CITRUS SLAW BURRITO	\$9.0
CITRUS SLAW TACO	\$4.0
CHIPS, SALSA AND GUACAMOLE	\$4.6
#2 TWO TACOS OR ENCHILADAS	\$13 N

Ingredients Used



CHEESE	\$0.6
SHRIMP	
TOFU	

WHITE RICE

KALE

AVOCADO

CARAMEL

TOMATOES

LETTUCE

SEAFOOD

BUTTER

BEANS

BLACK BEANS

Side Dishes

CHICKEN	TORTILLA SOUP	\$6.0
---------	---------------	-------

	-
1	

FRIES	\$4.4
GUACAMOLE 120Z	\$6.0
WHITE RICE 120Z	\$3.0

	•
PICO DE GALLO SALSA 120Z	\$2.5
GREEN SAUCE 120Z	\$2.6

TERIYAKI GRILLED VEGGIES 90Z

RED ROASTED SALSA 120Z	\$1.

SUACAMOLE 302	\$2.0
BLACK BEANS 120Z	\$3.0

GREEN SAUCE 30Z	\$0.8
PINTO BEANS 120Z	\$3.0

CITRUS SLAW 120Z	\$1.5
MR. LEE'S SAUCE 3OZ	\$1.0

MR. LEE'S SAUCE 120Z	\$4.0

BROWN RICE 120Z	\$3.0
WHITE BEANS 120Z	\$3.0

PICO DE GALLO SALSA 3OZ	\$0.
100 DE CALLO GALGA 302	Ψ0.

SOUR CREAM 3OZ	\$0.

RED ROASTED SALSA 30Z	\$0.4

CITRUS SLAW 60Z	\$0.8

ERIYAKI 30Z	\$1.0

TERIYAKI 12 OZ BROWN RICE

CAJUN FRIES

MAUI ONION RINGS

DRESSINGS

RICE



Wahoo's Fish Tacos

3053 E Campus Pointe Dr Fresno, CA 93710-7525, United States Opening Hours: Monday 10:30 -22:00

Tuesday 10:30 -22:00 Wednesday 10:30 -22:00 Thursday 10:30 -22:00 Friday 10:30 -22:00 Saturday 10:30 -22:00 Sunday 10:30 -22:00



Made with Menu